Multifamily Housing Finance

401 9t Street NW, Suite 100
Washington, DC 20004-2134
202.274.2950

1001 Haxall Point
Richmond, VA 23219
804.697.1200

5 Park Plaza, Suite 1400
Irvine, CA 92614-8592
949.622.2700

Partners

Mark S. Shiembob
804.697.1455
mark.shiembob@troutman.com

Michael Van Voorhis (Mike)
202.274.2913 (DC)
michael.vanvoorhis@troutman.com

Brian J. Iwashyna
804.697.1402
brian.iwashyna@troutman.com

Jeremy M. McLean
804.697.1303
jeremy.mclean@troutman.com

Kevin R. Dexter
804.697.2325
kevin.dexter@troutman.com

Counsel & Associates

Bernice S. Cilley
804.697.1462
bernice.cilley@troutman.com

Cornelius O’'Brien (Neil)
804.697.1405
neil.obrien@troutman.com

Ashante L. Smith
804.697.1321
ashante.smith@troutman.com

Nora Garcia Nickel
804.697.1259
nora.nickel@troutman.com

J. Keith Jones
704.998.4056 (CLT)
keith.jones@troutman.com

David J. McPherson
202.272.2858 (DC)
david.mcpherson@troutman.com

Edwin C. Cox (Ned)
804.697.1329
edwin.cox@troutman.com

Leigh Hudgins Schreher
804.697.1376
leigh.schreher@troutman.com

L. Anthony Beall (Tony)
949.622.2731
tony.beall@troutman.com

Jennifer A. Bojorquez
949.622.2727 (CA)
jennifer.bojorquez@troutman.com

Alonso Cisneros
COUNSEL (DC)

202.274.2888
alonso.cisneros@troutman.com

Marshall Tucker
804.697.1895
marshall.tucker@troutman.com

Virginia Stitzer
804.697.1408
virginia.stitzer@troutman.com

Matt Vaughan
804.697.1423
matthew.vaughan@troutman.com

Suzanne Spiller
804.697.1292
suzanne.spiller@troutman.com

Cabell Vest

COUNSEL

804.697.1256
cabell.vest@troutman.com

Tiffany Bagwell
804.697.1409
tiffany.bagwell@troutman.com

Natalie A. Warrington
804.697.1437
natalie.warrington@troutman.com

Jess Colton
804.697.1341
jessica.colton@troutman.com

Caroline Poma
804.697.1464
caroline.poma@troutman.com

Greg Kuehnle
COUNSEL

804.697.1473
greg.kuehnle@troutman.com

Peter Strup
804.697.1403
peter.strup@troutman.com

Whitney Loughran
804.697.1413
whitney.loughran@troutman.com

Ravi Patel
804.697.1267
ravi.patel@troutman.com

Zachary Imboden
804.697.1357
zachary.imboden@troutman.com

Erin O’Neil Ashby
202.274.2831 (DC)
erin.ashby@troutman.com

S. R. Sidarth
202.274.2848 (DC)
sr.sidarth@troutman.com

Tom Scopelitis
202.274.2911 (DC)
thomas.scopelitis@troutman.com

Ari Ebi
804.697.1297
ari.ebi@troutman.com

Jessica Lung
804.697.1364
jessica.lung@troutman.com

Practice Development

Mary Cabell Sulc
PRACTICE MANAGER
804.697.1880
marycabell.sulc@troutman.com

Karen Ganiard
ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR
804.697.2240
karen.ganiard@troutman.com

Kris McDonough

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MANAGER
804.697.1883
kris.mcdonough@troutman.com

Administrative Support Team

Kira Clark
ADMINISTRATIVE CLERK
804.697.2230
kira.clark@troutman.com

Danielle Malone
ADMINISTRATIVE CLERK TEAM LEAD
804.697.2208
danielle.malone@troutman.com

Emily Cruciata
ADMINISTRATIVE CLERK
804.697.2315
emily.cruciata@troutman.com

Molly Denman
ADMINISTRATIVE CLERK
804.697.2243
molly.denman@troutman.com

troutman.com



Paralegal Team

Alexis C. Benfanti (Misi)
PARALEGAL

804.697.1453
misi.benfanti@troutman.com

Forrest Gill
PARALEGAL
804.697.2234
forrest.gill@troutman.com

Jennifer Sears
PARALEGAL

804.697.2233
jennifer.sears@troutman.com

Secretarial Team

Trudi Brown

SUPPORTS KUEHNLE & TUCKER
804.697.1479
trudi.brown@troutman.com

Sheila England

SUPPORTS NICKEL & SCHREHER
804.697.1377
sheila.england@troutman.com

Tia Jackson
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
804.697.2231
tia.jackson@troutman.com

Bryanna Rainwater
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
(202) 273.2908 (DC)
bryanna.rainwater@troutman.com

Sonja J. Sowder
SUPPORTS SHIEMBOB,
JONES & POMA
804.697.1244
sonja.sowder@troutman.com

Post Closing Team

Kim Dickerson

TITLE & SURVEY COORDINATOR
804.697.1492
kim.dickerson@troutman.com

Kim Hardy

TITLE & SURVEY COORDINATOR
804.697.1862
kim.hardy@troutman.com

Trish Murray

TITLE & SURVEY COORDINATOR
804.697.2232
trish.murray@troutman.com

Laurie Barrett
PARALEGAL

919.835.4115 (RAL)
laurie.barrett@troutman.com

Kelly Hayden
PARALEGAL

202.662.2152 (DC)
kelly.hayden@troutman.com

Lisa P. Crumpton
SUPPORTS BEALL, BOJORQUEZ,
MCPHERSON & VAN VOORHIS
804.697.1431
lisa.crumpton@troutman.com

Linda H. Ely
SECRETARY
804.697.1885
linda.ely@troutman.com

Janet Johnston
SECRETARY

804.697.2206
janet.johnston@troutman.com

Brenda Robertson
SUPPORTS CILLEY & IMBODEN
804.697.1894
brenda.robertson@troutman.com

Julie L. Staub
SUPPORTS IWASHYNA
804.697.1886
julie.staub@troutman.com

Ashley Farmer

DELIVERY COORDINATOR

804.697.2216

ashley.farmer@troutman.com

Brianne Hendricks
DELIVERY COORDINATOR

804.697.2219

brianne.hendricks@troutman.com

Megan Rhodes

POST CLOSING COORDINATOR

804.697.2224

megan.rhodes@troutman.com

Kathy Brooks
PARALEGAL

804.697.1451
kathy.brooks@troutman.com

Berkeley H. Polson
PARALEGAL

804.697.2245
berkeley.polson@troutman.com

Regina DePriest
SUPPORTS COX, STITZER

& VAUGHAN

804.697.1271
regina.depriest@troutman.com

Eve Grant

SUPPORTS EBI, MCLEAN,
& SPILLER

804.697.1395
eve.grant@troutman.com

Valarie Livengood
SUPPORTS DC ATTORNEYS
(202) 274.2852 (DC)
valarie.livengood@troutman.com

Monica Robinson

SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANT

804.697.2242
monica.robinson@troutman.com

Trina Stewart
SUPPORTS CILLEY & LUNG
804.697.1432
trina.stewart@troutman.com

Erin Dudley
PARALEGAL
804.697.1386
erin.dudley@troutman.com

Susan Unger
PARALEGAL

804.697.1387
susan.unger@troutman.com

Vera Ellison
SUPPORTS BAGWELL,
PATEL & SMITH
804.697.2223
vera.ellison@troutman.com

Susan Hensley
SUPPORTS DEXTER,
LOUGHRAN & WARRINGTON
804.697.1443
susan.hensley@troutman.com

Paula Morgan
SUPPORTS CISNEROS,
SIDARTH & COLTON
804.697.2226
paula.morgan@troutman.com

Catherine Smith
SUPPORTS ASHBY & STRUP
804.697.2227
catherine.smith@troutman.com

Stephanie Williams
SUPPORTS O'BRIEN & VEST
804.697.1865
stephanie.williams@troutman.com

Susan Ferrell

SR. TITLE & SURVEY COORDINATOR

804.697.2228

susan.ferrell@troutman.com

Sarah Lyda
DELIVERY COORDINATOR

804.697.2314

sarah.lyda@troutman.com

Belinda Robertson

RECORDED DOCUMENTS COORDINATOR

804.697.2205

belinda.robertson@troutman.com

troutman.com



